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Canon USA  

Contract Number:  4600028396 Vendor Number:  100201221 

 Canon USA Michael Hurley 631-330-2613 mhurley@cusa.canon.com 

 PARTNER CONTACT  PHONE EMAIL 

 Canon Solutions America Charles A. King 501-725-3845 chking@csa.canon.com 

 Office Equipment-Texarkana Deborah Nuckolls 903-793-6762 dnucksolls@cableone.net 

 Preferred Office Products-Ft Smith Alan Dickinson 479-782-7991 adickinson@preferred-office.com 

 Sumner Group dba Datamax Virginia McClellan 501-603-3000 vmcclellan@datamax.com 

 RJ Young Tim Dunn 901-373-6331 tim.dunn@rjyoung.com 

 
 

KIP  Amber Ross 800-252-6793 aross@kipamerica.com  100181007 4600023440 

 
 

Konica Minolta  

Contract Number:  4600023450 Vendor Number:  100074202 

 Konica Minolta Kristen McKenna 813-207-8276 kmckenna@kmbs.konicaminolta.us 

 PARTNER CONTACT PHONE EMAIL   

 Bulls Office Systems Rusty Bushong 479-782-5546 rbushong@bullsoffice.com 

 Professional Business Systems Matt Mawby 479-636-0001 mmawby@pbsteam.com 

 Sumner Group dba Datamax/MICRO David Holzhauer 501-603-3000 dholzhauer@datamax-lr.com 

 Digital Business Solutions Richard Piechocki 479-783-4980 richard@digitalofficemachines.com 

 
 

Kyocera Mita 

Contract Number:  4600023455 Vendor Number:  100150057 

 Kyocera Mita J. Dan Woolly 972-893-1155 dan.woolly@da.kyocera.com   

 PARTNER CONTACT PHONE EMAIL   

 Arkansas Copier Center Randal Thompson 501-562-8297 randal@arkansascopier.com   

 Capital Business Machines Brett Rogers 501-375-1111 brett@capbiz.com   

 Corporate Business Systems Jim Quensenberry 479-271-6622 lcave@cbs-solutions.com   

 Datamax Micro Barry Simon 501-603-3000 bsimon@datamax-lr.com   

 Wight Office Machines Mike Wight 479-782-8256 wight@wightoffice.com   
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Lexmark  

Contract Number:  4600023456 Vendor Number:  100178523 

 Lexmark Mary Beth Carter 859-232-2116 carterm@lexmark.com 

 PARTNER CONTACT PHONE EMAIL 

 Complete Computing Troy Cheatham 501-372-3379 troy.cheatham@complete.com 

 Datamax David Holzhauer 501-603-3000 dholzhauer@datamax-lr.com 

 Standard Business Systems Steve Milam 501-663-4414 stevem@standardbusiness.com 

 Discount Imaging Darriell Mathis 479-424-1616 darriell@solutionsbydi.com 

 
 

     

Muratec 

Contract Number:  4600023461 Vendor Number:  100085164 

 Muratec Jerry Roberts 469-429-3489 jroberts@muratec.com 

 PARTNER CONTACT PHONE EMAIL 

 Central Business Equipment Frank Cope 501-833-8150 frankcope@centralbe.com  

 Digital Business Solutions Richard Piechocki 479-783-4980 Richard@digitalofficemachines.com 

 Digital Printing Solutions, Inc. David Hale 479-636-0112 dhale@dpsone.com 

 Discount Imaging Darriell Mathis 479-484-9700 darriellmathis@hotmail.com  

 Professional Business Systems Chris Meyer 479-636-0001 cmeyer@pbsteam.com  

 
 
 

     

Ricoh 

Contract Number:  4600029409 Vendor Number:  100096514 

 Ricoh Roger Hosler 561-529-2204 roger.hosler@ricoh-usa.com 

 PARTNER CONTACT PHONE EMAIL 

 Cabot Office Machines Warren Bailey 501-843-7256 mfpsales@cabotoffice.com 

 RJ Young Chip Crunk 615-255-8551 Chip.Crunk@rjyoung.com 

     

Sharp 

Contract Number:  4600023472 Vendor Number:  100179999 

 Sharp Gary Thompson 614-883-4163 thompsog@sharpsec.com   
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Toshiba 

Contract Number:  4600023473 Vendor Number:  100180079 

 Toshiba Mike McKinley 678-613-2311 Mike.McKinley@tabs.toshiba.com 

 PARTNER CONTACT PHONE EMAIL 

 Standard Business Systems Steve Milam 501-663-4414 stevem@standardbusiness.com 

 
 

Xerox 

Contract Number:  4600023475 Vendor Number:  100000257 

 Xerox Christy Wisinger 501-821-5030 Christiann.wisinger@xerox.com 

 Xerox Lisa Perkins 502-410-8679 lisa.perkins@xerox.com  

 PARTNER CONTACT PHONE EMAIL 

 Dixie Digital Imaging Kelly Smith 479-783-6600 Kelly@dixiedigital.com 

 Total Document Solutions Tim Stanley 479-575-0770 tim@gettds.com  

 XMC of Little Rock Steve Little  501-228-8900 slittle@xmcinc.com 
  XMC of Memphis Bob Hamilton 901-737-8910  
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